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	Week
	Gregorian
	Hejri
	Lesson...

	[bookmark: _GoBack]1
	
Sat., Jan. 26

	Sat., Rab1. 14
	Registration Week (Dropping/Adding Courses)

	2
	
Sat., Feb. 2

	Sat., Rab1. 21
	Course Introduction

	3
	
Sat., Feb. 9

	Sat., Rab1. 28
	Dictionary Skills: An Introduction

	4
	
Sat., Feb. 16

	Sat., Rab2. 6
	Chapter 1: The Dictionary Entry

	5
	
Sat., Feb. 23

	Sat., Rab2. 13
	Chapter 2: The Dictionary & Writing

	6
	
Sat., Mar. 2

	Sat., Rab2. 20
	Chapter 2: The Dictionary & Writing

	7
	
Sat., Mar. 9

	Sat., Rab2. 27
	1st In-Term
Chapter 3: The Dictionary & Speaking

	8
	
Sat., Mar. 16

	Sat., Jam1. 4
	Chapter 3: The Dictionary & Speaking

	9
	Sat., Mar. 23
	Sat., Jam1. 11
	إجازة

	10
	
Sat., Mar. 30

	Sat., Jam1. 18
	Chapter 3: The Dictionary & Speaking

	11
	
Sat., Apr. 6

	Sat., Jam1. 25
	Chapter 3: The Dictionary & Speaking

	12
	
Sat., Apr. 13

	Sat., Jam2. 3
	Chapter 4: The Dictionary & Grammar
Quiz

	13
	
Sat., Apr. 20

	Sat., Jam2. 10
	Chapter 4: The Dictionary & Grammar

	14
	
Sat., Apr. 27

	Sat., Jam2. 17
	Chapter 5: The Meanings of Words & Phrases

	15
	
Sat., May 4

	Sat., Jam2. 24
	2nd In-Term
Dictionary Exercises 

	16
	
Sat., May 11

	Sat., Rajab 1
	Revision

	17
	
Sat.,  May 18 – May 25 – June 1 ---

	... Exams

	
1st In-term Exam: 25 pts.            2nd In-term Exam: 25 pts.        Quiz:10 pts.       Final Exam: 40 pts.
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